
Feel and touch Japan’ s ancient tradition Feel and touch Japan’ s ancient tradition 

Tokyo Cultural ExperienceTokyo Cultural Experience
by IJCEEby IJCEE

The World’ s Biggest Tuna Auction Tour The World’ s Biggest Tuna Auction Tour 
& Sushi Making& Sushi Making [Mon],[Tue], [Thu], [Fri], [Sat][Mon],[Tue], [Thu], [Fri], [Sat]

Cultural Experience Program FeeCultural Experience Program Fee (Per Person in Japanese yen)

Programs Duration
(minutes)

75-90

75-90

75-90

75-90

75-90

75-90

75-90

TC01 Tea Ceremony 
TC02 Calligraphy
TC06 Origami 
TC08 Furoshiki Cloth Wrapping

TM01 Shamisen Banjo
TM02 Koto Harp                  
TM03 Shakuhachi Bamboo Flute

Notes
1 2 - 4 5 - 9 10 or more

Number of Participants

①Programs will 
be held mainly in 
English. French, 
Spanish and 
Chinese are 
also available

②For two or more 
programs, 40% 
discount from the 
second program 
will be offered

Add on other 
programs

7,000 5,000 4,00011,000

8,000 5,000 4,00011,000

8,000 6,000 5,00012,000

10,000 10,000 10,00014,000

20,000 17,500 17,50020,000

11,000 7,000 6,00016,000

2,000 2,000 2,0003,000Optional Program 1) Short  Tea Ceremony 
2) Short Furoshiki Cloth  Wrapping  3)Quick Origami  (per program)

WA01 Kimono Walk in Asakusa  (Including Furisode Rental)

TC05 Japanese Home Visit and Kimono Dressing 
(Including Kimono Rental)

TK01 Sushi Making and Sushi Party at Home

TC03 Zen Style Flower Arrangement

TC04 Casual Kimono Wearing Study 
(Including Yukata casual kimono rental)

Bilingual guide interpreters  will  introduce Bilingual guide interpreters  will  introduce 
traditional and modern Japanese culture traditional and modern Japanese culture 
through fun and interesting experiences.through fun and interesting experiences.

The World’ s Biggest Tuna Auction Tour 
& Sushi Making

At a traditional Japanese house with a tea room, (guests will learn 
about the terms, utensils and customs)

Tea Ceremony(TC01 )  the art and ritual of hospitality Tea Ceremony(TC01 )  the art and ritual of hospitality 

Learn simple and sophisticated flower 
arranging with it’ s spiritual aspects of 
silence with  roots in Buddhism. It is a 
disciplined art form where nature and 
humanity are brought together.

Flower Arrangement (TC03)Flower Arrangement (TC03)

Shamisen is a traditional three-stringed 
musical instrument played with a 
plectrum. The music is percussive with 
courageous yells. The player often strikes 
the strings and skin very hard and fast 
with the plectrum.

Shamisen Japanese Banjo Lesson (TM01)Shamisen Japanese Banjo Lesson (TM01)
Furoshiki is square cloth used to transport 
gifts, lunches, sake bottles, books or almost 
anything. Furoshiki is not just a square cloth 
but a quite creative and ecological tool 
which can be made into a hat and or a bag 
by folding it

Furoshiki Cloth Wrapping (TC08)Furoshiki Cloth Wrapping (TC08)

Write your name and  motto in Japanese 
artistically with a writing brush, using sumi 
black ink on Japanese washi paper and 
hang them on your wall when you return 
to home.

Black Ink Calligraphy (TC02)Black Ink Calligraphy (TC02)

Adult: 1 person 11,000 yen / 2 people or more 7,000 yen

Adult: 1 person 24,000 yen / 2 people or more 21,000 yen

Dressed in long ‒sleeved kimonos, walk around Asakusa, a 
traditional entertainment district in Tokyo

Kimono Walk(WA01) wearing like a maiko / geishaKimono Walk(WA01) wearing like a maiko / geisha

Try on an easy-to-wear casual cotton kimono at a local house
Casual Kimono Wearing Study (TC04 )Casual Kimono Wearing Study (TC04 )

Adult: 1 person 12,000 yen / 2 people or more 8,000 yen for each
A) Start from your hotel. A guide will take you to a sumo stable
B) Meet at the subway station. After watching the training,  
guide will take you to a sumo museum and a temple near the  
sumo stable

Sumo Wrester Morning Training Watch (WS01) Sumo Wrester Morning Training Watch (WS01) 
Tour date is listed on the website (7:30-11:30)

At a local house, you will be dressed in a beautiful kimono
Japanese Home Visit and Kimono Dressing(TC05 )Japanese Home Visit and Kimono Dressing(TC05 )

Adult: 1 person 14,000 yen / 2 people or more 8,000 yen
Watch tuna auctions for two times and then observe tuna slicing  at 
the world’ s biggest fish market Tsukiji

Adult: 1 person 11,000 yen / 2 persons or more 6,500 yen
Watch a tuna auction and then observe tuna slicing at the world’ s 
biggest fish market Tsukiji

Tuna Auction Watching TourTuna Auction Watching Tour (5:35- 7:35) (WT04)

Tuna Auction Watching Tour Tuna Auction Watching Tour (5:10 - 7:10) (WT03)

Adult: 1 person 7,000 yen / 2 people or more 4,000 yen 
Child: 3,000 yen
Walk around and feel the energy and excitement of Tokyo’ s premier 
morning fish market. More than 480 kinds of seafood are in the 
market and various kinds of shops in the outer market.

The World’ s Biggest Fish Market Walk The World’ s Biggest Fish Market Walk (8:45-10:45) (WT06 )

Sushi Making and Sushi Party at Private ResidenceSushi Making and Sushi Party at Private Residence (2.5h) 
(TK01 )

Learn to cook various sushi and have a sushi party!

【Combined Programs】【Combined Programs】

Tuna Auction Watching & Sushi Making Tuna Auction Watching & Sushi Making (5:35-12:35) WT07

Adult: 1 person 20,000 yen / 2 people 17,800 yen
Fish Market Walking & Sushi Making Fish Market Walking & Sushi Making (8:30-13:30) WT01

You will buy any ingredients you like at the market for your own 
sushi making at a local Japanese residence.

Application ProcedureApplication Procedure
Please send the following information to 
IJCEE at info@ijcee.cominfo@ijcee.com.
1. Desired program name  2. Desired date 
and time 3. Number of participants 
(including children) 4. Group leader's 
name 5. Group leader's nationality 6. With 
or without pick-up

Step1:Step1:

Step2:Step2:

Step3:Step3:

Step4:Step4:

IJCEE will inform you as to whether or not 
the program is available. 

If the program is available, please  make 
the payment by credit card  or bank 
Transfer

We will send you a ticket or a booking 
confirmation by E-mail after you have paid.

◆Cancellation Charge
(1) 3 days prior to the program date: 20 % of the 
program fee
(2) 2 days of the day before the program date: 
50 % of the program fee
(3) The day before the program date: 100 % of 
the program fee

http://www.ijcee.com/e.htmlhttp://www.ijcee.com/e.html

9:30-12:30 or 13:30-16:30 (closed on Tuesday)
Adult: 1 person 12,000 yen / 2 people or more 
8,000 yen (for each)

Ghibli Animation Museum Tour (WG01)Ghibli Animation Museum Tour (WG01)

・Programs will be held in Takebashi or 
Hiroo, in the center of Tokyo and at 
residential houses for Experience 
Programs which are located within a 
30-40 minutes ride and walk from 
major stations such as Shinjuku, Tokyo 
and Ueno. The meeting place is the n
earest station to the house.
・Pick-up and return services are also 
available. A guide can meet you at your 
hotel upon request. Pick-up rate is 3,000 
yen for 1 group each way within 45 
minutes. Transportation costs are not
 included.
・Our Experience programs are well 
devised and custom-designed for people 
from abroad. Our professionals have 
a good command of English. Some guides 
can communicate in other languages as 
well. 

Visit Ghibli Museum, the center of Japanese 
Animation that has influenced many creators 
and fans worldwide. After museum visit, enjoy 
walking and shopping around museum in 
a beautiful and popular suburb of Tokyo

Adult: 1 person 32,000 yen / 2 people or more 
18,000 yen (for each)

[Sun],[Mon], [Thu]
Ninja  Spy Action Workshop (TB01 )　Ninja  Spy Action Workshop (TB01 )　
 10:00-12:00 10:00-12:00

Ninjas were  spies who specialized in the field 
of information gathering and  worked for 
samurais. After the practice of throwing ninja 
stars, you will learn weapons operation or 
participate in ninja martial arts while dressing 
in ninja costume.

Program FeaturesProgram Features


